



KOPERASI SERBA USAHA (KSU)

BH : 186/BH/XIII.8/DKUB/X/2015

Kantor : Jl. Cimanuk No 47 Kp Pedes Kelurahan Pataruman Kecamatan
Tarogong Kidul Kabupaten Garut 44151

Faktur

FAKTUR KE :
Nomor Faktur : 1212
Tanggal : 2025-11-29

No.	Uraian	QTY	Satuan	Harga	Jumlah
1	MOMOTARO	2400	pcs	Rp 2.400	Rp 5.760.000
2	SUSU TANGO 115ML	69	KARTON	Rp 115.000	Rp 7.935.000
3	REGAL	27	KARTON	Rp 170.000	Rp 4.590.000
4	ANGGUR	84	KRAT	Rp 62.000	Rp 5.208.000
5	OREO CAKE	6	KARTON	Rp 432.000	Rp 2.592.000
TOTAL					Rp 26.085.000